10/14/201

1024
1024
1024
1026
1024
1025
1025
1026
1024
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og KO

Transaction Des

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
LogIn

Log Out

Log Out

Log Out

Wagering Disabled

logid
401
401
401
410
401
403
403
410
401

10/13/1510:03.18
10/13/1510:03.47
10/13/1510:03.48
10/13/1510:10.14
10/13/1511:37.12
10/13/1516:03.50
10/13/1519:18.52
10/13/1521:32.11
10/13/1521:36.27
10/14/15 3:30.29

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Start Application
Game Manager
Start Application

Woagering Disabled



